
Date PharmOutcomes Sonar Total Cumulative 

01 September 2023 36 36 36

02 September 2023 21 21 57

03 September 2023 19 19 76

04 September 2023 127 127 203

05 September 2023 161 1 162 365

06 September 2023 570 39 609 974

07 September 2023 1,229 334 1563 2537

08 September 2023 2,104 548 2652 5189

09 September 2023 456 78 534 5723

10 September 2023 45 19 64 5787

11 September 2023 8,765 1,448 10213 16000

12 September 2023 14,708 2568 17276 33276

13 September 2023 41,460 5,073 46533 79809

14 September 2023 44,140 6,233 50373 130182

15 September 2023 44,053 6,418 50471 180653

16 September 2023 18,067 3,640 21707 202360

17 September 2023 3,526 519 4045 206405

18 September 2023 62,937 10,338 73275 279680

19 September 2023 72,703 12,237 84940 364620

20 September 2023 72,613 11,667 84280 448900

21 September 2023 85,586 12,905 98491 547391

22 September 2023 82,898 13,144 96042 643433

23 September 2023 33,667 7,230 40897 684330

24 September 2023 11,203 1,477 12680 697010

25 September 2023 88,204 12,955 101159 798169

26 September 2023 92,495 13,623 106118 904287

27 September 2023 89,289 13,631 102920 1007207

28 September 2023 92,524 14,779 107303 1114510

29 September 2023 90,902 12,879 103781 1218291

30 September 2023 36,320 9,366 45686 1263977

01 October 2023 11,113 1,514 12627 1276604

02 October 2023 93,100 14,103 107203 1383807

03 October 2023 96,513 13,608 110121 1493928

04 October 2023 91,548 14,108 105656 1599584

05 October 2023 91,233 13,290 104523 1704107

06 October 2023 80,902 12,418 93320 1797427

07 October 2023 38,184 7,984 46168 1843595

08 October 2023 11,576 1,042 12618 1856213

09 October 2023 89,288 12,344 101632 1957845

10 October 2023 89,003 11,619 100622 2058467

11 October 2023 81,121 11,105 92226 2150693

12 October 2023 75,463 9,944 85407 2236100

13 October 2023 70,123 9,559 79682 2315782

14 October 2023 29,652 5,361 35013 2350795

15 October 2023 10,201 1,073 11274 2362069

16 October 2023 64,937 9,063 74000 2436069



17 October 2023 63,918 9,278 73196 2509265

18 October 2023 58,431 8,471 66902 2576167

19 October 2023 56,185 7,312 63497 2639664

20 October 2023 49,963 7,553 57516 2697180

21 October 2023 21,231 4,842 26073 2723253

22 October 2023 6,992 884 7876 2731129

23 October 2023 43,943 6,920 50863 2781992

24 October 2023 38,674 6,189 44863 2826855

25 October 2023 34,829 5,657 40486 2867341

26 October 2023 32,507 5,362 37869 2905210

27 October 2023 32,419 5,669 38088 2943298

28 October 2023 12,700 3,080 15780 2959078

29 October 2023 3,188 642 3830 2962908

30 October 2023 29,155 5,598 34753 2997661

31 October 2023 27,601 5,680 33281 3030942

01 November 2023 22,527 3,698 26225 3057167

02 November 2023 20,973 3,688 24661 3081828

03 November 2023 23,644 4,589 28233 3110061

04 November 2023 9,432 2,666 12098 3122159

05 November 2023 1,784 311 2095 3124254

06 November 2023 20,927 4,284 25211 3149465

07 November 2023 20,230 3,473 23703 3173168

08 November 2023 18,356 3,105 21461 3194629

09 November 2023 17,395 3,122 20517 3215146

10 November 2023 17,926 3,483 21409 3236555

11 November 2023 6,809 1,988 8797 3245352

12 November 2023 1,697 183 1880 3247232

13 November 2023 14,567 2,677 17244 3264476

14 November 2023 14,316 2,535 16851 3281327

15 November 2023 14,068 2,741 16809 3298136

16 November 2023 13,010 2,511 15521 3313657

17 November 2023 14,132 2,898 17030 3330687

18 November 2023 5,253 1,764 7017 3337704

19 November 2023 908 246 1,154 3338858

20 November 2023 12,450 2,575 15025 3353883

21 November 2023 11,415 2,344 13759 3367642

22 November 2023 10,587 2,322 12909 3380551

23 November 2023 10,182 2,016 12198 3392749

24 November 2023 11,345 2,170 13515 3406264

25 November 2023 4,738 1,594 6332 3412596

26 November 2023 908 160 1068 3413664

27 November 2023 9,756 2,477 12233 3425897

28 November 2023 9,360 2,170 11530 3437427

29 November 2023 9,047 1,933 10980 3448407

30 November 2023 8,171 2,041 10212 3458619

01 December 2023 7,814 1,787 9601 3468220

02 December 2023 3,021 1,184 4205 3472425



03 December 2023 528 165 693 3473118

04 December 2023 6,943 1,649 8592 3481710

05 December 2023 6,170 1,326 7496 3489206

06 December 2023 5,840 1,565 7405 3496611

07 December 2023 5,520 1,356 6876 3503487

08 December 2023 6,181 1,394 7575 3511062

09 December 2023 2,221 902 3123 3514185

10 December 2023 562 192 754 3514939

11 December 2023 5,140 1,314 6454 3521393

12 December 2023 4,612 1,125 5737 3527130

13 December 2023 4,236 1,128 5364 3532494

14 December 2023 4,716 1,198 5914 3538408

15 December 2023 5,486 1,334 6820 3545228

16 December 2023 807 461 1268 3546496

17 December 2023 116 41 157 3546653

18 December 2023 2,326 760 3086 3549739

19 December 2023 2,060 517 2577 3552316

20 December 2023 1,937 486 2423 3554739

21 December 2023 1,462 471 1933 3556672

22 December 2023 1,309 456 1765 3558437

23 December 2023 396 237 633 3559070

24 December 2023 40 56 96 3559166

25 December 2023 13 13 26 3559192

26 December 2023 16 22 38 3559230

27 December 2023 754 282 1036 3560266

28 December 2023 954 443 1397 3561663

29 December 2023 920 391 1311 3562974

30 December 2023 692 256 948 3563922

31 December 2023 56 65 121 3564043

01 January 2024 52 9 61 3564104

02 January 2024 987 264 1251 3565355

03 January 2024 969 253 1222 3566577

04 January 2024 1,025 280 1305 3567882

05 January 2024 1,090 369 1459 3569341

06 January 2024 346 132 478 3569819

07 January 2024 54 66 120 3569939

08 January 2024 947 253 1200 3571139

09 January 2024 893 255 1148 3572287

10 January 2024 933 218 1151 3573438

11 January 2024 726 227 953 3574391

12 January 2024 756 194 950 3575341

13 January 2024 284 174 458 3575799

14 January 2024 36 23 59 3575858

15 January 2024 645 169 814 3576672

16 January 2024 572 232 804 3577476

17 January 2024 580 146 726 3578202

18 January 2024 494 136 630 3578832



19 January 2024 525 206 731 3579563

20 January 2024 232 185 417 3579980

21 January 2024 47 29 76 3580056

22 January 2024 521 148 669 3580725

23 January 2024 365 124 489 3581214

24 January 2024 441 117 558 3581772

25 January 2024 399 162 561 3582333

26 January 2024 441 164 605 3582938

27 January 2024 184 128 312 3583250

28 January 2024 25 47 72 3583322

29 January 2024 319 192 511 3583833

30 January 2024 417 151 568 3584401

31 January 2024 419 120 539 3584940

01 February 2024 270 82 352 3585292

02 February 2024 289 64 353 3585645

03 February 2024 92 49 141 3585786

04 February 2024 13 4 17 3585803

05 February 2024 245 71 316 3586119

06 February 2024 246 85 331 3586450

07 February 2024 213 43 256 3586706

08 February 2024 311 53 364 3587070

09 February 2024 171 30 201 3587271

10 February 2024 86 60 146 3587417

11 February 2024 12 5 17 3587434

12 February 2024 145 50 195 3587629

13 February 2024 175 40 215 3587844

14 February 2024 181 36 217 3588061

15 February 2024 110 50 160 3588221

16 February 2024 115 55 170 3588391

17 February 2024 67 21 88 3588479

18 February 2024 11 12 23 3588502

19 February 2024 108 59 167 3588669

20 February 2024 109 96 205 3588874

21 February 2024 94 27 121 3588995

22 February 2024 83 33 116 3589111

23 February 2024 80 82 162 3589273

24 February 2024 44 30 74 3589347

25 February 2024 6 2 8 3589355

26 February 2024 127 37 164 3589519

27 February 2024 109 20 129 3589648

28 February 2024 84 52 136 3589784

29 February 2024 101 56 157 3589941

01 March 2024 76 27 103 3590044

02 March 2024 28 8 36 3590080

03 March 2024 6 5 11 3590091

04 March 2024 68 18 86 3590177

05 March 2024 53 18 71 3590248



06 March 2024 40 23 63 3590311

07 March 2024 58 14 72 3590383

08 March 2024 46 20 66 3590449

09 March 2024 38 8 46 3590495

10 March 2024 1 1 2 3590497

11 March 2024 38 14 52 3590549

12 March 2024 32 17 49 3590598

13 March 2024 38 16 54 3590652

14 March 2024 34 11 45 3590697

15 March 2024 44 12 56 3590753

16 March 2024 20 3 23 3590776

17 March 2024 3 1 4 3590780

18 March 2024 30 17 47 3590827

19 March 2024 11 2 13 3590840

20 March 2024 39 7 46 3590886

21 March 2024 25 11 36 3590922

22 March 2024 27 10 37 3590959

23 March 2024 21 7 28 3590987

24 March 2024 3 0 3 3590990

25 March 2024 30 8 38 3591028

26 March 2024 31 13 44 3591072

27 March 2024 30 17 47 3591119

28 March 2024 26 59 85 3591204

29 March 2024 3 2 5 3591209

30 March 2024 46 30 76 3591285

31 March 2024

 TOTAL 3,085,648 505,637 3,591,285


